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Description

200910160003
92060

10/16/2009
02:37:48

RANDK LLC Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200910160003
92060

10/16/2009
02:37:48

RANDK LLC Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

37 60 Lot#:28
Book:37 Pg:60
Sub:PARKSID
E VILLAGE
PHASE II

200911090004
18310

11/09/2009
04:19:22

RANDK LLC Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200911090004
18320

11/09/2009
04:19:23

RANDK LLC Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

37 60 Lot#:28
Book:37 Pg:60
Sub:PARKSID
E VILLAGE
PHASE II

200911090004
18310

11/09/2009
04:19:22

RANDK LLC Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

37 60 Lot#:28
Book:37 Pg:60
Sub:PARKSID
E VILLAGE
PHASE II

200911090004
18320

11/09/2009
04:19:23

RANDK LLC Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200911090004
18330

11/09/2009
04:19:24

RANDK LLC Grantor MORTGAGE FLORIDA
BUSINESS
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200911090004
18330

11/09/2009
04:19:24

RANDK LLC Grantor MORTGAGE FLORIDA
BUSINESS
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

37 60 Lot#:28
Book:37 Pg:60
Sub:PARKSID
E VILLAGE
PHASE II

200911090004
18340

11/09/2009
04:19:25

RANDK LLC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLORIDA
BUSINESS
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

37 60 Lot#:28
Book:37 Pg:60
Sub:PARKSID
E VILLAGE
PHASE II

200911090004
18340

11/09/2009
04:19:25

RANDK LLC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLORIDA
BUSINESS
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


